
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Level Day Date Sub Text Book Status

9th Tue 3-Mar Eng

Letter to mother about your health

9th Wed 4-Mar Eng

Unit# 1: reading underline, noun, adjective, 

adverb

9th Thu 5-Mar Eng

Pg: 2 translation

9th Fri 6-Mar Eng

Pg: 3 translation

9th Sat 7-Mar Eng

Pg: 4 translation + Glossary

9th Mon 9-Mar Eng

Unit# 1: Exercise comprehension A, B, Pg: 6

9th Tue 10-Mar Eng

Pg: 7, 8 vocabulary A, B, C, D, dictation

9th Wed 11-Mar Eng

Pg: 9, 10, 11 grammar A, B, C, D

9th Thu 12-Mar Eng

Pg: 11 writing skills A, B oral com. A

9th Fri 13-Mar Eng

Lletter asking for mother heath, present 

indefinite tense Exe: 1

9th Sat 14-Mar Eng

Present indefinite tense Active passive + 

Translation Exe: 2

9th Mon 16-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Reading Pg: 13 translation

9th Tue 17-Mar Eng

Pg: 14 translation P.I.T Exe: 3 Dictation



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

9th Wed 18-Mar Eng

Pg: 15 Glossary, oral Activity, 

comprehension. A

9th Thu 19-Mar Eng

Pg: 16 Vocabulary: A, B, C Pg: 17 

dictionary skills

9th Fri 20-Mar Eng

Pg: 18, 19 Grammar: A, B, C

9th Sat 21-Mar Eng

Pg: 20 writing skills A, B, C, D, E present 

tense Exe: 4, 5 

9th Tue 24-Mar Eng

Present continuous tense + voice Exe: 6 

Dictation

9th Wed 25-Mar Eng

Unit# 3: Reading Pg: 22 Translation 

P.Con.T Exe: 7

9th Thu 26-Mar Eng

Pg: 23, 24 Translation theme, glossary, oral 

activity  

9th Fri 27-Mar Eng

letter to sister on her success P. Continuous 

Exe: 8 + Voice 

9th Sat 28-Mar Eng

Pg: 25 comprehension: A, B, C Pg: 26 

Vocabulary: A, B

9th Mon 30-Mar Eng

Grammar: A. B, C, D, E, F, G Pg: 26 - 28

9th Tue 31-Mar Eng

writing skills. A, B, C Pg: 29, 30. Oral skills 

Pg: 31. Dictation

9th Wed 1-Apr Eng

9th Thu 2-Apr Eng

9th Fri 3-Apr Eng


